Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Schwarz Neubriick (2367)
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Anlage
Pohlstadtsweg 1, 51109 Kéin
G 0221 8903633 info@tcrsnb.de

Sportwart/in

Holzhiter, Marie
T 0177 7991010 m.holzhueter@tcrsnb.de
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Damen 40 1| 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Kerstin Glaser
m 0176 48677950; kegla5572@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Glaser, Kerstin
Pflitzenreuter, Claudia
Latzenkirchen, Silke
Meier, Katrin

Lauterbach, Anke
Meynen, Nicole
Pohlimann, Martina

Dr. Rohner-Willsch, Nicola
Vollmar, Karin

Volkmann, Mona
Hofmann, Christine
Wieber, Andrea

Haller, Stephanie

Haus, Birgit
Knépper-Merheim, Anne-Katrin
Petersen, Carola
Gribbohm, Imcke
Denecke, Silke

Bach, Tanja

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27200769
26801465
28201477
27500771
26401557
26951619
26601495
26953215
27500799
27191633
27250983
26851760
25851347
26553379
26653524
26653525
26651858
27193260
27554316

LK

LK11,6
LK13,9
LK14,1
LK15,1
LK15,7
LK16,5
LK18,7
LK20,0
LK20,6
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK22,6
LK24,4
LK23,7
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK22,4
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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